
Pos

Hot Cars D1
1

Hot Cars D2
1

Hot Cars D4
1
2
3
4
5

Hot Cars D5
1
2
3
4

Hot Cars D8
1

Turismo
1
2
3
4

No.

72

538

66
4

69
8

27

30
93
73

066

28

36
84
95
6

Name

HENRY SHIMURA

NENE FINOTTI

CARLOS A. IGREJA
RICARDO FORGERINI
LEANDRO PEDRO  DE PAULA
MARCELO DIAS - KAKY
ANDERSON MAIA

CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
RICARDO MAGNUSSON
MARCELO FORTES JR   D5
PLINIO CINTRA   - ANDRE

LEANDRO - EDSON

GUSTAVO CAMILO
MAURICIO GONCALVES
BRUNO MAIA
LEONARDO F.

Class

Hot Cars D1

Hot Cars D2

Hot Cars D4
Hot Cars D4
Hot Cars D4
Hot Cars D4
Hot Cars D4

Hot Cars D5
Hot Cars D5
Hot Cars D5
Hot Cars D5

Hot Cars D8

Turismo
Turismo
Turismo
Turismo

Laps

11

11

11
11
11
11
10

11
11
10

2

8

11
11
11
10

Diff

-

-

-
+5.889
+7.105

+10.360
1 Lap

-
+1:11.761

1 Lap
9 Laps

-

-
+12.449
+46.971

1 Lap

Total Tm

26:01.761

25:49.883

25:46.191
25:52.080
25:53.296
25:56.551
26:39.828

25:51.117
27:02.878
26:09.545
26:07.337

27:35.577

25:38.083
25:50.532
26:25.054
26:43.695

Best Tm

2:11.682

2:06.230

2:10.895
2:11.219
2:12.824
2:13.442
2:20.039

2:11.898
2:14.743
2:15.935
4:08.961

2:03.285

2:08.669
2:12.332
2:18.946
2:18.045

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
 Sabado

Prova 2 Hot/Turismo

Race (25:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/12/2018 15:35

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
  28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

Margin of Victory
+8.108

Avg. Speed
110,941

Best Lap Tm
2:03.285

Best Spd
125,826

Best Lap by
[28] LEANDRO - EDSON
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